Jongen Werkzeugtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Shell Type Cutter
FP 140
with Supporting Insert
22
Capacity criteria
Product Characteristics Advantages
Shell type mills are made of solid tool steel The tools are very resistant

UP 140
support insert
SS 5-3,5-7
fixing screw to fix
a support insert
(tightening torque 2,9 Nm)
FP 140
insert
SS 3,5-2
fixing screw to fix an insert
(tightening torque 2,5 Nm)
The Set-Up
4
Technical Data
Order No.	 D	 D1	 H	 d	 B	 S	 Z	 MS
 45PP-050-140-4	 50	 63,5	 45	 22	 46	 1	 4	 MS-10x25-912
 45PP-063-140-5	 63	 76,6	 45	 22	 46	 1	 5	 MS-10x25-912
 45PP-080-140-6	 80	 93,6	 50	 27	 58	 1	 6	 MS-12x30-912
 45PP-100-140-7	 100	 113,6	 50	 32	 70	 1	 7	 MS-16x30-6912
 45PP-125-140-8	 125	 138,6	 50	 40	 88	 1	 8	 MS-20x45-7991
 45PP-160-140-10	 160	 173,5	 63	 40	 88	 1	 10	 MS-20x45-7991
 45PP-200-140-12	 200	 213,5	 63	 60	 130	 1	 12	 -
MS= Central screw
Order No.	 D	 D1	 H	 d	 B	 S	 Z	 MS
 45PP-050-140-5	 50	 63,5	 45	 22	 46	 1	 5	 MS-10x25-912
 45PP-063-140-6	 63	 76,6	 45	 22	 46	 1	 6	 MS-10x25-912
 45PP-080-140-8	 80	 93,6	 50	 27	 58	 1	 8	 MS-12x30-912
 45PP-100-140-10	 100	 113,6	 50	 32	 70	 1	 10	 MS-16x30-6912
 45PP-125-140-12	 125	 138,6	 50	 40	 88	 1	 12	 MS-20x45-7991
 45PP-160-140-16	 160	 173,5	 63	 40	 88	 1	 16	 MS-20x45-7991
 45PP-200-140-19	 200	 213,5	 63	 60	 130	 1	 19	 -
Close pitch:
MS= Central screw
5
FP 140